SALMAR ASA

SALMAR ASA

ISIN: NO0010310956 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 08:19:15

Price
47.28 EUR

Difference ©  -0.08%(-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010310956
Symbol SALM
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,348 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.88 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 48.90 EUR (70)
Open 47.28 EUR
High 47.28 EUR
Low 47.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.32 EUR
VWAP
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
Company report: SALMAR ASA &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010310956-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010310956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010310956&ID_NOTATION=17703857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ac19b5ff75216237a75056acadef40a13ffd383ec1b559f6fc50aa38951607e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf13d9d8233d5e677&time=1721312380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70dd6441afeea11b8b931f1d5e0046b13d9208aec23dca34603e847e5313a850&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c9fb326e8063e124&time=1721312380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2fa9072b024f0ba4d7dac35dbaa1e0b253e2c2387ddea86b2b246c586ac54c8&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38efa397ebeb80fc9&time=1721312380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fb85ae4d3a21460fe514e53ad67b6ba0a52a156ffef7106869d26e364697a22&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b3b0fceea3fb92a9&time=1721312380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1baff294bf24dee36f77ad26898920f0faac69fb22e6183aaeae1b6a6c5e12b&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae033e2afcedf318e&time=1721312380&tool=RSC

SALMAR ASA

Details

2024/07/17 08:19:15

Price
47.28 EUR

Difference ©  -0.08%(-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010310956
Symbol SALM
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,348 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.88 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 48.90 EUR (70)
Open 47.28 EUR
High 47.28 EUR
Low 47.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.32 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -7.25% +19.62% -15.80%
Perf (abs.) -3.70 +7.76 -8.88
Beta 0.22 0.66 0.62
Volatility 2586  27.82 41.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 48.20 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.72 EUR (8
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 55.81 EUR (8
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 50.83 EUR (9

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/

Time

14:17

15:44

08:18

12:20

08:06

Price

48.20 EUR

48.26 EUR

47.66 EUR

562.50 NOK

47.22 EUR

62.16 EUR (2024/03/21
47.32 EUR (2024/07/16
62.16 EUR (2024/03/21
37.56 EUR (2023/07/18

Trading

— — = — = D=

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17703857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156298030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207964101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905416
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Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/15

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

10:52

09:00

18:36

08:10

08:19

47.88 EUR 0.01

5565.00 NOK 0.00

50.15USD 0.41

46.98 EUR 0.00

47.28 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17780030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218475434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128558

SALMAR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

o SALMAR

Peeakon for Salmon

Contact Details
SALMAR ASA

Industriveien 51 - 7266 Kverva
Telefon: +47-72-44-79-00
Fax: +

E-mail: salmar@salmar.no

PDF Downloads
Company report: SALMAR ASA
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Company Profile

SalMar ASA engages in processing and trading of fish and shellfish and other related
financial activities. It operates through the following segments: Fish Farming Central
Norway, Fish Farming Northern Norway, Sales and Industry, and Icelandic Salmon. The
Fish Farming Central Norway segment controls 68 marine-phase production licenses, and
operates several research and development licenses in collaboration with other companies.
The Fish Farming Northern Norway segment holds 32 licenses for the production of farmed
salmon. The Icelandic Salmon segment produces and processes farms salmon. The Sales
and Industry segment administers the Groups$s sales activities and harvesting and
processing activities in Norway. The company was founded by Gustav Witzoe in February
1991 and is headquartered in Kverva, Norway.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Frode Arntsen Chairman of Managing Gustav Witzge Chairman of
Board Supervisory Board
Arthur Member of Executive Arnhild Holstad ~ Member of Supervisory
Wisniewski Committee Board
Eva Johanne Member of Executive Leif Inge Member of Supervisory
Haugen Committee Nordhammer Board
Roger Bekken Member of Executive Margrethe Hauge Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Runar Sivertsen Member of Executive Morten Loktu Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Simon Sobstad Member of Executive
Committee
Ulrik Steinvik Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:salmar@salmar.no
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010310956-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010310956
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